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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Amal Anwar Sadath Anwar Sadath K P 
(FTHR)

Kakkooth Parakkal, 
Kariavattom, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

2 27/01/2026 APARNNA J N JAYARAM P D (FTHR) CHYTHRAM, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K P MUHAMMED FAZAL 
T (HSBN)

THANKAYATHIL, 
KUNNAPPALLU, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

4 27/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA AP ZAHIR MUHAMMED 
S (HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN PM JAFAR CP (HSBN) CHOOLIPPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 27/01/2026 NISMA M YOUSAF M (FTHR) MADATHODI, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHOOR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

7 27/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN T 
P 

Ajmal Shafeeq V T 
(HSBN)

5/244 
Vallikkattuthodiyil, 

Edathara, Anamangad, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

8 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA P 

YOUSAF P (FTHR) PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHOOR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 27/01/2026 JOEL GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHENNAMPARAMBIL, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 27/01/2026 Aboobacker A Abdulrahiman (FTHR) Arakkal, Paloor 
Kizhakkekara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

11 27/01/2026 AMEERA JASMINE SAMEERA 
CHOLAKKATHODI 

(MTHR)

ANIKKATTIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 FAHISHA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

VETTIKKALI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 27/01/2026 Anaswara AP Gopalakrishnan AP 
(FTHR)

Alikkalpuravalappil.H, 
Adivaram,Kunnappally, 

Pathaikkara, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

14 27/01/2026 Fathima Nishma V 
Kavaramkundan

Noushad (FTHR) Kavarankundan, 
Poovathani, Aliparamb, 

Aliparamb, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

15 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASWEEHA V 

MOHAMMED 
THOYYIB K (HSBN)

KAVANNAYIL 
HOUSE, THELAKKAD 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHI 
P K 

ABDULSALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PILAKKADAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASI P USMAN (FTHR) PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 FEZIN LANA V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, JN ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 27/01/2026 FAHIM C P FAISAL BABU C P 
(FTHR)

CHATTIPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 27/01/2026 SHAREEJA ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(HSBN)

316, PUTHUR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

21 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
JASRIYA C 

ABDUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

CHERKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA HUSAIN (FTHR) KOZHIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 27/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN MUSTHAFA V K 
(FTHR)

4/118, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

24 27/01/2026 SOUDA S MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

KUNDAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 27/01/2026 RAJEENA O T RAVI O T (FTHR) ODUNGADANTHODI, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 27/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA ABDUL AZEES P 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 27/01/2026 NITHIN KRISHNA SREEDHRAN (FTHR) AZHAKIL HOUSE, 
PALACHODE, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PALACHODE, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 27/01/2026 Nakul Dev M Devadas M (FTHR) Machingal.Ho, 
Asharikkara,Kunnappally., 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

29 27/01/2026 SIKHIN M SASI M (FTHR) MADAYITHODI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 HAMNA BAREERA K 
P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF K P (FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 27/01/2026 GOPIKA KIZHEPAT AJITH KUMAR 
ELLATH (FTHR)

MANALAYA KALAM, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 27/01/2026 Ismayil P Suharabi (MTHR) Neeranipalamthodi, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

33 27/01/2026 FAISAL M P ABDUL RAZAK M P 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MELATTUR 
POST, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

34 27/01/2026 AYSHA SUHANA MUHAMMED ALI K 
KUYILAN (FTHR)

KUYILAN, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 27/01/2026 K P ABIJITH S LAL SWAMILAL K P 
(FTHR)

SRI SHEEBA SADAN, 
S K LANE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF V 

AYAMOOTY V 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKALI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 MAHITHA 
PHILIPPOSE 

PHILIPPOSE (FTHR) 2/276, ALANCHERY, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ERATTA PILAKKAL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 27/01/2026 SAFA THASNI V P KUNHALAVI V P 
(FTHR)

4/110, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

40 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ C T 

SAIDALAVI C T 
(FTHR)

CHENGARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD C 

MOOSA C (FTHR) CHENNARI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 27/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Sathar (FTHR) Thonikkadavan 
Aliparambu, Kambram, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

43 27/01/2026 RISHNA SULTHANA 
M 

SAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANTHONI, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

44 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANVEER A P 

ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 27/01/2026 ABDUL HAKEEM AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

KATTIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 55TH MILE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA M Mohmmed (FTHR) MANIKKATHODI, 
MALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 27/01/2026 RAISHA SALVA K MUHAMMED 
KAMARUSSAMAN V 

K (HSBN)

VELLUVAKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 27/01/2026 Muhammed Anshad M Kadeeja M (MTHR) Mannengal, 
Alumkoottam, 

Cherukara, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

49 27/01/2026 NEEMA V SANTHA (MTHR) VILAKKATHALA 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

50 27/01/2026 ANSAR C T SAIDALAVI C T 
(FTHR)

CHENGARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 27/01/2026 YASEEN MALIK P ABDUL MALIK 
(FTHR)

PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 27/01/2026 KUNHIMOHAMMED MOHAMMED (FTHR) THONDIPARAMBAN, 
THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR V P 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) VELLAPULLI HOUSE, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 27/01/2026 Shiron K Seema (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

55 27/01/2026 VALSALA K SANKARAN P (FTHR) KAVATTIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 27/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
BUSHRA. V 

KUNHIHAMZA V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

57 27/01/2026 SEENATH ABDUL HAKKEEM 
(HSBN)

KATTIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 55TH MILE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 27/01/2026 CYRIL STANLY T JISSY JOSEPH (FTHR) 15, THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTAM, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 27/01/2026 AYSHA HAYA N ALI N (FTHR) NADAKALATHIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 27/01/2026 KADEEJA SHADHA P 
K

NAVAS P K (FTHR) PULIKKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUMUGAM, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEkKODE 
WEST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 27/01/2026 DEVIKA A PRAKASH A (FTHR) Achoorathodi, Thiruth, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

62 27/01/2026 AIMEN ABDUL 
JALEEL

ABDUL JALEEL 
KAKKAT (FTHR)

4/120, KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 27/01/2026 SHAHLA FATHIMA JAFAR V (FTHR) VANDUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 Abdul Salam P HAMZA P (FTHR) 4/179, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

65 27/01/2026 SANA C KAMARUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA N YOUSAF N (FTHR) NEELERI HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA K AMEER SUHAIL K 
(HSBN)

KOOTHUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD 

VILLAGE, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

68 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ A K 

ABDUL NAZAR A K 
(FTHR)

ANIKKADAN, 
KAPPUMUGHAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 27/01/2026 DILHA P SHAMEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBERY, 
ALAMPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEESHA 
C 

SAKKARIYA C 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATTU 
THODY, OLINKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 27/01/2026 MERIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 2/274, ALANCHERY, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

72 27/01/2026 SHAMMAS M T SAYD MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKATHODY, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 27/01/2026 ZAINABA ALAVI (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 27/01/2026 CHITHRA P VIJEESH E K (HSBN) EDUVAMMAL 
KALAKAPPARA, 

KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 27/01/2026 SAFNA K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

76 27/01/2026 RENA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH BIG 

BAZAR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 27/01/2026 ASMABI A T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THENSEEM K P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 27/01/2026 Siniya Shifana M T Ashique E (HSBN) Erangodan, Malankada, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

80 27/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K T MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEED V (HSBN)

VAISSIAR HOUSE, 
PACHEERI, 

KARYAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 27/01/2026 NIKHIL RAJ V RAJESH V (FTHR) VITHANOTTIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 27/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PAKKATH HOUSE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 PERINGODAN 
MOIDEEN KUTTY 

SAINUDHEEN 
PERINGODAN (FTHR)

PERINGODAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 27/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA 
PURAYATH 

ABDUL MALIK 
PURAYATH (FTHR)

PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 27/01/2026 SHAHAN P Z ZAMEER P A (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 27/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid Umar farooq M (FTHR) Mundekkadan, 
Chemmalassery, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalassery, 
679323, Perintalmanna

  

87 27/01/2026 NAHIDA K Nabeesa (MTHR) Kundukandathil, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

88 27/01/2026 ANSHINA JABIN K K MOHAMMED 
ANWAR K K (FTHR)

KORAKKAKODAN, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 RINSHIDA P HAMZA (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 27/01/2026 FATHIMA BISNI MUHAMMED 
RABEEHUL ANSARI 

(HSBN)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 27/01/2026 NAVAS BABU MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KURUMBODAN, 
KARINKALLATHANNI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
E P

ASYA P (MTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 27/01/2026 SAKEER ALI T V MOHAMMED KUTTY 
T V (FTHR)

THEVETH VALAPPIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
K 

K NOUFAL (FTHR) KOLLIYATH, Thiruth, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 JUMANA SHIFA M K HANEEFA M K (FTHR) MAKKANDATHIL, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 27/01/2026 AMAL K P SUBRAMANNIAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHILPADI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 27/01/2026 RAHNATH SHIBINA P MAKBOOL ALI M 
(HSBN)

12/226 MADAMBARA, 
MADAMBARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA P K SAKKEER HUSAIN P 
K (FTHR)

POOLAKUZHIYIL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P K 

SAINUDEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PUNERKUNNEN, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 27/01/2026 HRIDYA RAJAN.K.T HAREESH A (HSBN) Athaniparambil, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthelmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K 
T 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAKKATHADATHIL, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 27/01/2026 HANA NASRIN A P KABEER A P (FTHR) ALIPPATTA, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 27/01/2026 JASEENA T K Ayshabi (MTHR) THEVARAKALATHIL, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

104 27/01/2026 Purushothaman M P Purushothaman M K 
(FTHR)

Moothakuramb Mana, 
Melattur P O, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

105 27/01/2026 MANSHOODHA 
THASNEEM 

MAYIN (FTHR) Ottayath House, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perithalmanna

  

106 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IMTHIJAS T K 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
T K (FTHR)

THORAKKATTIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEF T K

ABDUL NASAR T K 
(FTHR)

THODUKUZHIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAHSEENA M K 

SAIDALI M K (FTHR) 4/13, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

109 27/01/2026 Abdu Nafih N Noufal (FTHR) Neerani, Palathole, 
Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perintalmanna

  

110 27/01/2026 HASHIM 
MOHAMMED K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KATTUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 27/01/2026 FAMINA SHERIN K P MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD T (HSBN)

02/180 
THAZHATHETHIL 

HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB K 

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNDATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 27/01/2026 ADARSH K P DINESH KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHISSERIPADIKKAL, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 27/01/2026 Muhammad Juraij K Haidru K (FTHR) Kavundath, Parakanni, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

115 27/01/2026 Ayisha P ANVAR P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

116 27/01/2026 SHAHANOOBA C UMMERUL FAROOQ 
V (HSBN)

VAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 27/01/2026 Fathima Shahana T T Muhammed Favas 
(HSBN)

Tharakanthodi, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679322, perinthalmanna

  

118 27/01/2026 NAJMATH E K SUBAIR P (HSBN) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 27/01/2026 JISHAMOL MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

VARIKOTTIL, 
MALAPARMBU, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
DUJANATH T 

ABDUL HAKKEEM 
ODUVIL (HSBN)

ODUVIL, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RISLA E K ATHIL K K (HSBN) KARALANKUNNAN, 
JUBILEE ROAD 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 27/01/2026 SANEEMA A SUHARA (MTHR) ALIKKAL, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

123 27/01/2026 Dr.Rajesh.K.T Laljisekhar (WIFE) Dreams, Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

124 27/01/2026 kadeeja ASHARAF (HSBN) 218, PONNETH, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 27/01/2026 AMEER K JABBAR (FTHR) KAVUNDATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 27/01/2026 RADHIKA K GIREESH C K (HSBN) 20/135 
CHEMMAMKUZHI, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM A 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ A (FTHR)

AKKARA HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 27/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN N ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
P O, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

129 27/01/2026 AISWARYA K PRAKASH K (FTHR) KUNNAKKAVIL, 
NEAR GOVT 
HOSPITAL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 27/01/2026 MUSHAHINA E M MUHAMMED 
YASEEN ABDUL ALI 

K (HSBN)

KALIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 27/01/2026 AYESHA YOSUF (FTHR) PALLIYALLTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 27/01/2026 RATHEESH C SETHUMADAVAN C 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHALA 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDA M 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 27/01/2026 SALVA V K SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

135 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

AHAMMEDUL 
KABEER (FTHR)

20/364A 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFIN 
U 

JASEENA (MTHR) 493, Velingottukunn, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

137 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL 
K P

MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) KARIKKUMPURATH, 
PARAL, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 27/01/2026 YOUSUF M MADAMPARA 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

MADAMBARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARSAL 
P 

ASSAINAR P (FTHR) PULLOORSANGATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 27/01/2026 Yadu Krishnan P P Manoj (FTHR) Periyath House, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

141 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL V C 

MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
C (FTHR)

VELLANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 27/01/2026 Shahana Shirin K P Moidu K P (FTHR) Kuthukallan, Parakanni, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

143 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P K MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P K (FTHR)

PULIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 27/01/2026 VRINTHA K V AYYAPPAN K V 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH,PATTIKKAD 
POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 27/01/2026 Masroora Silu C KADEEJATHUL 
BASHEERATH C 

(MTHR)

CHEERAMATH 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 27/01/2026 ARATHI V RAHUL VARIER 
(HSBN)

08/184E QUARTERS, 
CHEMMANIYOD, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYOD, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

147 27/01/2026 MANIKANDAN NALINI (MTHR) VARIKKOTTIL, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

Kuruvambalam, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 27/01/2026 SIFANA BABY K FIROSBABU K (HSBN) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 27/01/2026 NASEEFA PARVEEN 
C K 

ALEEMA (MTHR) CHERIKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

150 27/01/2026 Jumana Vafira Shameer Babu A T 
(FTHR)

386/A, ARIPRATHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 27/01/2026 SUNIL BABU 
KODUVAYAKAL 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID M P 

NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTAPARAMBIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 VIVEK C M RAJAN (FTHR) CHOLAMUGHATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

154 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anees K T Safiya (MTHR) Pulikkal, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

155 27/01/2026 Rahitha Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Nelliparambil, 
Mattarakkal, 

Arakkuparamba, 
Mattarakkal, 679341, 

Perinthalmanna

  

156 27/01/2026 Sreemaya C Krishnan C (FTHR) Nakshathra Cholayil, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

157 27/01/2026 Fathima Febina V K Hamza V K (FTHR) Valalil Kattekkattil, 
Parakanni, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

158 27/01/2026 Haizam Mohamed Mohammed Harris A 
(FTHR)

Alikkal, Ponnyakurshi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

159 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

URULAMKUNNATH, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

160 27/01/2026 REGHIL DAS K C APPUNNI K C (FTHR) KANDAMCHIRA, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

161 27/01/2026 ANSHAD M P ALAVI (FTHR) MANNUMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

162 27/01/2026 SHYAM PRASAD P SREEMAYA C (MTHR) Nakshathra Cholayil, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

163 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAS K K

SAKKEER K K (FTHR) KOORIKKALATHIL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 27/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN P MOHAMED ANEES P 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPURAM, 
JUBILEE ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

165 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ C 

KABEER C (FTHR) CHUNDAKKAL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 27/01/2026 FAMIDA K MUSTHAFA K N 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKANAD 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE POST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAAN P K 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PARAKKALATHIL, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

168 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA P K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P K (FTHR)

PACHEERIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA 

MARIYA (MTHR) 5/531 MUTHUKUTTY, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD C

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERI, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 27/01/2026 SABANATH MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 27/01/2026 RANYA K C APPUNNI K C (FTHR) KANDAMCHIRA, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 27/01/2026 SUHAIL M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANTHONI HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 SALIMA N P MUHAMMED 
SAIFULLA P K (HSBN)

POOVAKKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELLATTUR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 27/01/2026 NADHEERA K P SAIFULLA K P (HSBN) 476/B, 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 27/01/2026 JINESH N PRAMOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NEROTH HOUSE, 
PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 27/01/2026 AYSHA AZLIN K AHMED SHAREEF K 
(FTHR)

KINATHIYIL HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
T 

JELEEL THONGAN 
(FTHR)

THONGAN HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 27/01/2026 JABIR SAKKEENA (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

180 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA C

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PALIYAKKOD 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 27/01/2026 Fathimath Najla C K ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 27/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
RAHIYANATH K M 

ARSAL SHIBU P 
(HSBN)

PERUMPULLY 
HOUSE, MANAZHI 

NAGAR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBOOR, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 27/01/2026 AMINA N MUHAMMED FIROS 
(HSBN)

THARAKAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 27/01/2026 T G RAJU GOPALAN (FTHR) THOOLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 27/01/2026 MEHAREEN MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

Parakalathil, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

186 27/01/2026 SALIMA AJMAL 
FARHATH K 

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 27/01/2026 Shahwa ALI K (FTHR) KALLAN, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 27/01/2026 Farhan T K Askarali (FTHR) Thattarakattil, 
Ponnyakurshi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

189 27/01/2026 AYISHA SAJINA P MOHAMMED 
HASHIM C M (HSBN)

CHOLAMUKATH, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 27/01/2026 UMMER FARSHAD K ILLYAS (FTHR) KALLIKKADAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
A

SALIM A (FTHR) ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

192 27/01/2026 MAHESH K P MURALIDHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KANAKKUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD 

VILLAGE, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

193 27/01/2026 FASEELA V V MUHAMMED ANVAR 
(HSBN)

453/15 CHOLAYIL, 
ARAKKUPARAMB, 
NELIPPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN VATTAM 

KANDATHIL

UMMU SALMA 
(MTHR)

VATTAM 
KANDATHIL, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K FAISAL K (FTHR) Kalakkandan, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

196 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHAD T 

ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 27/01/2026 AYISHA HISANA M ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN P 

HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 27/01/2026 MUBEENA V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V (FTHR)

VENGADAN HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

200 27/01/2026 Najiya Yousaf (HSBN) Chakkalakunnan, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

201 27/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN M FAZIL K (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

117, PATHARI     
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA GAFOOR (FTHR) KALLIPARAMBIL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

204 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEEL O 

HAMSA O (FTHR) OTTAKATH, J N 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 27/01/2026 ISMAIL M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MANIKKANTHODY, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

206 27/01/2026 MOHAMED SUHAIL AVARAN P (FTHR) PILASSERI, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA SHIRIN T 

T 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

THARAKANTHODI, 
PULLARIKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

208 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA BASHEER (FTHR) PAZHAMKULATHINGAL, 
UCHARAKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 27/01/2026 SUHAILA V MUHAMMED 
NABEEL (HSBN)

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
Paral, Alipparamba, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

210 27/01/2026 RANJISHA K SATHEESH K (HSBN) KANNAMTHODI 
KAVANNAYIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

211 27/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal N Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Nattyamangalam, 
Kakkooth, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

212 27/01/2026 RISHAL A NASEERUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ARIYATTIL HOUSE, 
SANTHAPURAM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

213 27/01/2026 SHAHMA K AHAMMED 
RAMSHAD P K 

(HSBN)

PACHEERIKKUTH, 
CHERUKARA, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF T 
K

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

9/372 
THATTARAKKATTIL, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
V 

KHAIRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVAMPARA,PATTIKKAD 
POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
C 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Chakkingal, Elad, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

217 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
P

FATHIMATH SUHRA 
(MTHR)

PALAPRA HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

218 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHABANA P 

SHARAFUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 27/01/2026 USHA RAJU T G RAJU (HSBN) THOOLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SALEENA T K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) THUMPAKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUVATTA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 27/01/2026 Salmanul Faris T K Sathar (FTHR) Thonikkadavan 
Aliparambu, Kambram, 

Aliparambu, 
Aliparambu, 679357, 

Parinthalmanna

  

222 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIYASUDHEEN 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

Poothradan, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

223 27/01/2026 Sajina K Ayisha Umma (MTHR) Karekkadam House, 
Thootha Post, 

Aliparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

224 27/01/2026 Sinshad K THAJUNNEESA K 
(MTHR)

KORALIYIL, 
POOTHAVANAM, 

KIZHATTUR, 
POONTHAVANAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
P P 

MOHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASMIYA E K 

E K MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

ELLIKOTTUKURSHI, 
PULLARIKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA P AFSAL M (HSBN) MOORKUZHIPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 27/01/2026 RINSHA N SALIM K (HSBN) KAPPUMUGHATH 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUMUGHAM, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 27/01/2026 RISHANA P T ASHIK (HSBN) PALLIYALTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

230 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P MUHAMED 
SHAMEEME K (HSBN)

KUNNAPPALLI, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 27/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAQ M SAKARIYA M (FTHR) MALAYANAKATH, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 27/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA K BABU K (FTHR) KAVATTIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 27/01/2026 RAZIN HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 
KILIYANGAL (FTHR)

KILIYANGAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 27/01/2026 SHADIYA FEBI P ABDURAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

235 27/01/2026 HARITHA P P SUJATHA C P (MTHR) CHEMBRAMPALLIYALIL, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA 
K K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER (FTHR)

KALAKKANDAN, 
KAPPUMUGHAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA V

MUHAMMED NISAR 
V (FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 27/01/2026 ARSHINA V SADIQALI (HSBN) KALLANKODAN, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 
PATHAKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

239 27/01/2026 MIDHILAJ T MUHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HABIL 
T

ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

9/372 
THATTARAKKATTIL, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF P 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PAZHATHODI, ELAD, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 SRUTHY U S PRASANTH T (HSBN) THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 27/01/2026 ISHAN M K IBNUSHAH M K 
(FTHR)

MANNENGAL 
KANNANTHODI, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHINIYA T 
T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF T T (FTHR)

THARAKANTHODI, 
PULLARIKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA VT MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K (HSBN)

15/473 CHOLAYIL, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
N 

NIJAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, ELAD, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 27/01/2026 BIMI FATHIM K U SHAMEER BABU K U 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
UPPILTHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

248 27/01/2026 SUNEER K MOIDUPPA (FTHR) KAIPPALLI, 
Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

249 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAS N 

ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 27/01/2026 HENZA K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KAPPUNGAL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

251 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
T T 

ASHARAF T T (FTHR) THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAD T 

MUHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISWANA P 

SADIQ (HSBN) MANGALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

254 27/01/2026 Rubeena P Pukunnan Muhammed 
Ali (FTHR)

Pukunnan, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

255 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K

K ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLAN, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA PO, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

256 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P P 

NASAR P P (FTHR) PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

257 27/01/2026 SINSHA P SASIDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 27/01/2026 SHAIMA P T V SATHAR P T V (FTHR) 19/87 POTHIYIL 
THOTTIPARAMBIL 

VADAKKETHI, 
POOVATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

259 27/01/2026 FAREED FAHIS T K KUNJHAYAMU TK 
(FTHR)

THAMBALAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS P SATHAR P (FTHR) PILAYITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

261 27/01/2026 SREENANDHA V T SASIKUMAR V T 
(FTHR)

VALAVALLITHODI 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTAM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

262 27/01/2026 NIVYA P MOHANDAS P (FTHR) 5/213 PATTUKKUTH, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 27/01/2026 Abdu Samad Reesha Molly (WIFE) Kappungal, 
Melkulangara, 

Vettathur, Thelakkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

264 27/01/2026 BINI FATHIM K U SHAMEER BABU K U 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
UPPILTHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 27/01/2026 Nahla Yasmin E P 
EravathraPuthanpeedikakal

Rahmath Varikkodan 
(MTHR)

0, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

266 27/01/2026 NEHA P HAMEED (FTHR) PALLIPPURAM 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 27/01/2026 SAHLA T SABIK K (HSBN) KOLATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

268 27/01/2026 HANIH MUSTHAFA K 
K

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K K 

(FTHR)

KORMATHODI 
KANKALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 27/01/2026 SANA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 27/01/2026 JEENA V C VIVEKANANDAN V P 
(HSBN)

VALIPPARAMBIL, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

271 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P BASHEER ALI P K 
(FTHR)

PATTUKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KANKOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

272 27/01/2026 P LATHA K SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 27/01/2026 SHANIBA P MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K (HSBN)

KILIYATHANKUZHI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

274 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P 

Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Parangadan, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikkara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

275 27/01/2026 Fathima Sahla Muhammed Shabeeb p 
(HSBN)

439, Thazhekod, 
Thazhekod, Thazhekod 

west, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

276 27/01/2026 ATHIRA A SUNIL C (HSBN) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL C K 

ALAVI C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

278 27/01/2026 V AJITHA P 
VIJAYACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 27/01/2026 BHAGATH M P Jayaprakash M P 
(FTHR)

Malayacham Pulakkal 
House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

280 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T (FTHR)

THANIYAN, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

281 27/01/2026 RINSHAD T KUNHALAVI T 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
CHEMMALA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 27/01/2026 AYISHA FAHIMA KP ALI AHAMMED 
GAFOOR K P (FTHR)

KALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

283 27/01/2026 ASHAMOL AJIMON (HSBN) PADIYARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

284 27/01/2026 Haneesa M RAYIN M (FTHR) MULLATH HOUSE, 
MUZHANNAMANNA, 

ANAMANGAD 
VILLAGE, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
TALUK

  

285 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T T 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THONIKKARA, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

286 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P K 

JAFARULLA (FTHR) 6/407A 
POYYAKKODI, 

ARAKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 27/01/2026 SHIBA NAHAN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPATTAKKUNNU, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

288 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJEEB 
K K 

MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN K K (FTHR)

KOTTAKKODAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

289 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIYA 
A 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ASHARIKUNNATH, K 
P KULAMBU, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

290 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUVAIS 

UMMAR U P (FTHR) URUNIYANPULAKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDHA 
P K 

ABDUL NASIR (FTHR) POTHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
P P 

ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
KUTTIPULI, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 27/01/2026 FIDHA P T MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C K (HSBN)

CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
VETTATHUR 

PANCHAYATH, 
THELAKKAD POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 27/01/2026 SHIKA V K SIVADASAN V K 
(FTHR)

VALAKALATHIL, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

295 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN P NOORUL HAQ K 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

SHAUKATH ALI K 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASRIYA A 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ASARIKUNNATH, K P 
KULAMBU, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

298 27/01/2026 NASREENA FASMI K IRSHAD (HSBN) MADAMBARA 
HOUSE, 

MADAMBARA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 27/01/2026 Sabna Gasni VV 
Pattikadan

Ramla Beegam (MTHR) Pattikadan, 
Vattaparamb, 

Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

300 27/01/2026 ANSIYA A K FATHAHUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANAKKADA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

301 27/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MURSHID 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENKUNDAN 
HOUSE, PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD PK 

SHARAFULLA (FTHR) 6/407A POYYAKODI, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 27/01/2026 IRFANA THASNEEM 
A K 

SHAFEEQ P K (HSBN) PULLANIKKATTIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

304 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KALLALA HOUSE, 
KANKOTTUCHIRA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 27/01/2026 FASIL K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KAYANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KAPPU,THELAKKAD 
POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 27/01/2026 NISHIDA N K ABDUSSALAM M 
(HSBN)

MANNUMPADIYAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

307 27/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER K P ABBAS K P (FTHR) 177/KAKKOOTH 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

308 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RANEESH 

IBRAHIM V K (FTHR) VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIPULI, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 27/01/2026 SHAHALA A S SHEIKH 
MUBHARACK C S 

(HSBN)

KUTTIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shabin P Unniankutty (FTHR) Poolakkaparambil, 
Chenamparambu, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

312 27/01/2026 Ramla Kiliyampara Pathumma (MTHR) Kiliyampara, 
Vattaparamb, 

Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

313 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sadique C Muhammed (FTHR) Chatholi, Edaikkal, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

314 27/01/2026 SATHYAJITH P R RAMESH P K (FTHR) PATHARIKKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 27/01/2026 SHIFANA K T ASLAMUL 
MUBARAK (HSBN)

VARIKKODAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

316 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHA 
V 

SATHAR V (FTHR) VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 27/01/2026 FABITHA P MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K (HSBN)

234, CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUNSHIDHA C K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENKUNDAN 
HOUSE, PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

319 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHEEM E 

SAIDALAVI E (FTHR) ELAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ALUMKOOTTAM, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

320 27/01/2026 HAJARA SYED 
SULAIMAN 

SYED SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

321 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA 
RAFEEQ H R 

ABDUL RAFEEQUE H 
R (FTHR)

H R HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

322 27/01/2026 Thasni N Pathumma (MTHR) Neerani, Palathole, 
Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perintalmanna

  

323 27/01/2026 HUSNA THASNEEM V MUHAMMED 
RASHEKUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

KOLLARAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 27/01/2026 NABEEL P MEHBOOB P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM,PATTIKKAD 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 27/01/2026 RIBISHA SHERIN K C MOHAMMED 
SUNEER (FTHR)

KAIPPANCHERI, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

326 27/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K NASAR K (FTHR) KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
PATHAIKKARA P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

327 27/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KARKKIDAMKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL P O, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 27/01/2026 Fazna Sherin Y Sulfikarali 
Kanakkancheri (HSBN)

KANAKKANCHERI, 
Chenamparambu, 

Elamkulam, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA 
M 

KHALID V (HSBN) VALLORAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 27/01/2026 NAZAL K T SHANAVAS K T 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD  P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK M P PADMARAJAN M  
(FTHR)

MULLATH, 
PULLUPARAMB, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

332 27/01/2026 SHANA MOL M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K T (HSBN)

KALLINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

333 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASITH MINHAJ P 

SAJITHA P (MTHR) PARAKKADAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 27/01/2026 SHIBIL. K SHAJID (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

335 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SINIYA SHIFANA K

MOHAMMAD 
NOUSHAD K (HSBN)

KARAKKAL, 
PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

336 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

PERAKANTHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 27/01/2026 ABDUL ASRAF 
KAPPOOR 

Suhara (WIFE) Kappoor, 
Muthiramanna, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode West, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

338 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shanub V SATHAR (FTHR) vadayil house, 
Elamkulam, 

Muthukurussi, Elad, 
679340, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

339 27/01/2026 FIDHA M SAKKEER HUSAIN M 
(FTHR)

MARAKKARAKATH, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 27/01/2026 NISHAD NELLAYA 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL

MOHAMMED ALI 
NELLAYA 

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL 
(FTHR)

NELLAYA 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 27/01/2026 SAINABA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PUTTANIKKATTUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

342 27/01/2026 DILNA FEMIN FAIZAL P M (FTHR) PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 27/01/2026 RIBISHA SHERIN K C MOHAMMED 
SUNEER (FTHR)

KAIPPANCHERI, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 27/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Pakkath 
Kavundath

Hafsath Pakkath 
Kavundath (WIFE)

0, Koramkode, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

345 27/01/2026 NIDHA O P KAMARUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

OTHUKKUMPURATH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

346 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED P SIJIL HAMZA P (FTHR) PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
MADHYAMAM 

PRESS, POOPALAM, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

347 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
V 

MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

MUTHUKUTTY, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 27/01/2026 FAHMIDA P SHANAVAS 
PURAYATH (FTHR)

PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 27/01/2026 ANUVIND M RAJAN M (FTHR) MANNANTHODI, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthelmanna

  

350 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL C K 

HARIS C K (FTHR) CHERAKKATTIL, 
KAPPUMUKHAM, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

351 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M P 

SARAFUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MANAMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

352 27/01/2026 ANSILA P SAID MUBARAK P 
(FTHR)

PADALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

353 27/01/2026 ANSILA SHERIN P K MUHAMMED SALI K 
(HSBN)

KIZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

354 27/01/2026 AHAMMED YASEEN 
K 

MUHAMED RIYAS K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD C

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ C (FTHR)

Chakkambalath, 
N.paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perintalmanna

  

356 27/01/2026 ADHIL N T AYYOOB N T (FTHR) NAYARTHODI, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

357 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
SHAN K K 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKODAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

358 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
C K 

YOUSAF (FTHR) CHELAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 55 MILE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHALUDEEN P 

AVARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PERUMPALA, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 27/01/2026 ARSHAD 
MOHAMMED 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE (FTHR)

CHERIYADAN, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

361 27/01/2026 C J JAMES GEORGE (FTHR) CHERIVUKALAYIL, 
KANJIRAKUNNU J N 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

362 27/01/2026 AYSHA MUSTHAFA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

363 27/01/2026 FIZA AMAN C AMANULLA C (FTHR) CHERIYALICHETH 
HOUSE, 

SANTHAPURAM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

364 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAISAL 
P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

365 27/01/2026 SHAFIH P K RASHEED P K (FTHR) PALAKKANNI 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 27/01/2026 Navas Pulikkaparambil Seenath Kunnakkafan 
(MTHR)

521/B, Vattaparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

367 27/01/2026 REJA MOL V K MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

VENGOOR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

368 27/01/2026 ARUN DAS HARIDASAN P V 
(FTHR)

PANNIVEETTIL, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

369 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS HAMZA (FTHR) Cholamukath, 55 th 
Mile, Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba Post, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

370 27/01/2026 SHAMNATH ZAHIRA 
T 

Muhammed Shahid P K 
(HSBN)

Puthanangadi 
Kizhakkethalakkal, 

Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekode, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

371 27/01/2026 BUSTHANA SHERIN 
K

HAMZA K (FTHR) 20/382-1 
KARUNAKARATH, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 27/01/2026 SHAMNA T K MOIDEENKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

373 27/01/2026 Sunitha K Gopalan (HSBN) Mangalath, 
Manathmangalam, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

374 27/01/2026 AZIM MUSTHAFA P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

375 27/01/2026 CHANDRATHEERTHA SHIBU K P (FTHR) KARAKKAPALLIYALIL, 
PERUMPARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

376 27/01/2026 SAFARUNNISA K P MUHEENUDHEEN T 
(HSBN)

THOTTANI HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

377 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA P T MUHSIN T (HSBN) THOTTANI HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

378 27/01/2026 Ayisha Nafla P P 
Pulikkaparambil

Seenath (MTHR) 521/B, Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

379 27/01/2026 NIKHIL P GOPALAN P S (FTHR) 09/333 PUTHOOR 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

380 27/01/2026 Fathima Muhsina K P Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Kolakkampara, Kanyala, 
Melattur, Vengoor P O, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

381 27/01/2026 Fathima Mubashira. M MUHAMMED 
SHAHID (HSBN)

CHELAKKATTUTHODY, 
CHENAMPARAMBU, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

382 27/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KOVILATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

383 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAD 
KODUVAYAKKAL 

Mohammed Rasheed 
Koduvayakkal (FTHR)

Koduvayakkal, 
Koorikkunn, 
Karyavattam, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

384 27/01/2026 AMRITHA K ARAVINDAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

Kurupath, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthelmanna

  

385 27/01/2026 SARATH KUMAR K SASI KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

452, THOOTHA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

386 27/01/2026 AHAMMED ANSHID 
KOLACHALIL 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KOLACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

387 27/01/2026 SHAHANA K P MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K (HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
KALATHILKUNDU, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

388 27/01/2026 ZAINAB ZUHA 
MOHAMMED 

SIDDIQUA 

SAGEER AHMED MS 
(FTHR)

M S HOUSE 
JAWAHAR 

TEXTILES, OOTTY 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

389 27/01/2026 AMJAD MOHAMMED 
C

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK C (FTHR)

CHERIYADAN, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

390 27/01/2026 KISHOR V K SIVASANKARAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

391 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
BABU P 

SAID MUBARAK P 
(FTHR)

PADALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

392 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN K T 

HAIDERALI (FTHR) KALAMTHODI 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

393 27/01/2026 NISHANA T P NOUSHADALI T P 
(FTHR)

THARAYITTUPILAKKAL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

394 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAD P 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PONNETH HOUSE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE POST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANAN

  

395 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
SHERIN V V 

KHALID AHAMMED 
V V (FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

396 27/01/2026 SHADIYA SAKKEER IHSANUL HAQ K T 
(HSBN)

KOORIMANNIL 
THALAPPIL, 

NENMINI, NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shabin M P Mohammed M (FTHR) 270, Kizhakkumpadam, 
Melattur, 

Kizhakkumpadam, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

398 27/01/2026 ANSHID K K MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB K K (FTHR)

KOLLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PULAMANTHOLE P 
O, 679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

399 27/01/2026 SHAHANA RINU P K RASHEED P K (FTHR) PALAKKANNI 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

400 27/01/2026 Aysha Rinsi K 
Kavarankundan

Sakkeer Hussain K 
Kavarankundan (FTHR)

0, Koramkode, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

401 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 316/17PENGAL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

402 27/01/2026 JIJIN P RAVICHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

10/29A PUTHOOR 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

403 27/01/2026 SHIMNA SADATH (FTHR) CHAKKUPURAKKAL, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 27/01/2026 SAFEERA T K MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB RAHMAN M 

T (HSBN)

MANITHODY, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

405 27/01/2026 Muhaimina Sahla. V SUBAIR V (FTHR) Vallil House, Palur, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

406 27/01/2026 SANJANA A SUBASHCHANDRA 
BOSE E (FTHR)

APPENGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

407 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJLA 
C 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

CHEENIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

408 27/01/2026 HAMSA ALI (FTHR) 20/382-1 
KARUNAKARATH, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

409 27/01/2026 SANA THASNI M MUHAMMED SABIR 
C A (HSBN)

CHELAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 55 MILE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

410 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Jasna K Abdul Kareem K 
(FTHR)

343A, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

411 27/01/2026 SRUTHI K SATHEESH M (HSBN) MUTHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

412 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL T 

ABDUL KHADER T 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERY, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

413 27/01/2026 Vishnu Dhev P Dhamodharan (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Pacheeri, Kariavattom, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

414 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

415 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
C 

SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

416 27/01/2026 ASHIFA BINSIYA K MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P K (HSBN)

PERKUTH HOUSE, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

417 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K P 

ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

KAVATHUMPEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PETINTHALMANNA

  

418 27/01/2026 ANSHID T P NOUSHADALI T P 
(FTHR)

THARAYITTU 
PILAKKAL, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

419 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheer 
Khan M 

Muhamed Musthafa  
(FTHR)

MADALA, 
Chenamparambu, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

420 27/01/2026 HAFIS HUSSAIN ALI 
P 

YOOSAF ALI (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL 
THODI HOUSE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

421 27/01/2026 NASHA FATHIMA O 
K 

NOUSHAD O K 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 27/01/2026 AHAMMED NASAL SALEEMA (MTHR) MANNUMPADIAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

423 27/01/2026 SHAHINA P K SADHIKHALI K 
(HSBN)

KALAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

424 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K V 

MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

425 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SABIRA 
ODAKKAL

ABDUL RASHEED V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

426 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHMIL 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERY, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

427 27/01/2026 Pathumma K T ABU (FTHR) KOVILATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

428 27/01/2026 SAINABA HUSSAN (HSBN) KUTTIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

429 27/01/2026 Ajitha O Rajitha (MTHR) Odiyankunnu, 
Kunnakkavu, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

430 27/01/2026 Jasmin K V Abdul Kareem K V 
(FTHR)

343, Kizhakkumpadam, 
Melattur, 

Kizhakkumpadam, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

431 27/01/2026 NAVANEET 
GOPALAN

ANIL (FTHR) ADIYOLIL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

432 27/01/2026 ATHIRA T MOHANDAS K (FTHR) KALADIYIL HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

433 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH JAFAR C (FTHR) CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

434 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMIL TK 

Hamzakutty Tk (FTHR) Thekkum Purath 
Kalathil, Koorikkunn, 

Karyavattam, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

435 27/01/2026 MUHSIN MOHAMMED (FTHR) KAMBURATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

436 27/01/2026 SANA K P ANWAR SHAJI MON 
K P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

437 27/01/2026 YADU KRISHNAN P P MANOJ (FTHR) PERIYATH HOUSE, 
PRATHEEKSHA 

GARDENS, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

438 27/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA N 
K 

SATHEESH N K 
(FTHR)

10/320 
NARAYANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

439 27/01/2026 JAMAL BADHSHA SAGEER AHMED MS 
(FTHR)

M S HOUSE 
JAWAHER TEXTILES, 

OOTTY ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

440 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA M FAISAL K (HSBN) MANGALASSERI, 
OLINKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

441 27/01/2026 SWALIHA C Mohammed Shafeeq T 
(HSBN)

THITTUMMAL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPPARAMB, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

442 27/01/2026 ATHIRA A Manikandan (HSBN) Pangattuparambath 
House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

443 27/01/2026 STEPHIN C SAJITH SAJITH CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

444 27/01/2026 Raseena Thasni K K Mohammed Shameem K 
K (HSBN)

Kavilkuth House, 
Kallampara, Melattur, 

Kizhakkumpadam, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

445 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH HUSNA 
C K 

SHAMEER BABU C K 
(FTHR)

CHERIKALLAN, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

446 27/01/2026 JASEERA C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

Cherkuth, 
Thekkumpuram, 

Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

447 27/01/2026 R VIJAYAN PILLAI RAMAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

DAVIKADAKSHAM, 
PULLIKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

448 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P MIDULAJ P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

449 27/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
PULATHARAKKAL

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULATHARAKKAL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

450 27/01/2026 Amrutha P Aneesh P (FTHR) Poolakkal House, 
Pacheeri, Kariavattom, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

451 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

452 27/01/2026 JEESHMA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDAPPADI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

453 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

454 27/01/2026 RAHEELA K M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 16/108, KOMATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

455 27/01/2026 Muhammad Abshar P Ameerali (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

456 27/01/2026 AYSHA AMAL V M ASHRAF V M (FTHR) VENGAMANNIL, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

457 27/01/2026 ANAS C K ABDUL LATHEEF C 
K (FTHR)

CHELAKODAN 
HOUSE, 55 MILE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

458 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

459 27/01/2026 AYSHA GAWAI NOORANI GAWAI 
(FTHR)

M S HOUSE, OOTTY 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

460 27/01/2026 HADI BISHAR ABDUL RAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

Arabi House, 
Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

461 27/01/2026 THANHA K SAIDALI K (FTHR) KILIYANGAL House, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

462 27/01/2026 JIMSHIYA N T MUHAMMED 
RASHID N (FTHR)

NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANNAMANNA, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD PO, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

463 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL 
SANEEN P

ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PARANTHODAN, 
N.paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perintalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

464 27/01/2026 JASEENA K ISMAYIL P H (HSBN) PULLIKKUNNAN, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

465 27/01/2026 ADIBA E K MoHAMMED KUTTY 
EK (FTHR)

ERAKKADAVATH, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

466 27/01/2026 Naslin M P Sakkeer Hussain M 
(FTHR)

Mannarpuzhi, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

467 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAN 
C

SUNEER (FTHR) CHATTIPARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

468 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K P

ISMAIL K P (FTHR) KUTTIPPULIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

469 27/01/2026 JINSHA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDAPPADI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

470 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
E 

ASHARAF E (FTHR) EROOTH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

471 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
T 

JUBAILIYA (MTHR) THUDIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

472 27/01/2026 mohammed asnab vk abu (FTHR) valachuketti, 
perinthalmanna, 

thazhekode, 
amminikkad, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

473 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL UNNEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAVATHUMPEEDIKA, 
55 MILE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

474 27/01/2026 STEVE SHIBU SHIBU CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PALACHODE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

475 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYA P ABDUL SHAMEER P 
(FTHR)

PONNEMKULAM, 
ASARIPPADY, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBU, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

476 27/01/2026 DEEPIKA KUMAR K (FTHR) MOTTAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

477 27/01/2026 Askar Ali Alikutty T (FTHR) Thattarakattil, 
Ponnyakurshi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

478 27/01/2026 SHABANA JASMEEN 
P 

MUHAMMAD 
MUINUDHEEN T P 

(HSBN)

THOTTEKKARA 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

479 27/01/2026 ARATHI P GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PATHARI HOUSE, 
MANATHMANGALAM, 

PERINHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

480 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANJIRUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

481 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil P V Ummu Salma (MTHR) Palakkavalappil, 
Manazhi, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

482 27/01/2026 Ajisha M T Muhammed shafi m p 
(HSBN)

Manampalliyalil house, 
Muthukurussi, 

Elamkulam, PO Elad, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

483 27/01/2026 JASEENA K ISMAYIL P H (HSBN) PULLIKKUNNAN, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

484 27/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam P Rajeena P (WIFE) Perengal, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

485 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER ABDU (FTHR) KAVUNDATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

486 27/01/2026 Muhammed Asnah M Haris Babu (FTHR) Melethil, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

487 27/01/2026 HANEENA SHIRIN T CHEKU T (FTHR) THAMARATH 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
THELAKKAD POST, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

488 27/01/2026 ANEENA MOL K P NOORUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSY P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

489 27/01/2026 NIKHIL RAJ K RADHA (MTHR) RAJ NIVAS, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

490 27/01/2026 MOHAMAD AMEEN 
M 

HARIS (FTHR) MANANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KALATHILKUNDU, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

491 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
K V 

MOHAMMED 
FAISSAL K V (FTHR)

KODUVAIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

492 27/01/2026 BASIMA P ABDUL NAZER P 
(FTHR)

PONNYAKURUSSI, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

493 27/01/2026 MANJUSHA K VIJEESH C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAMEESA NARGEES 

M T

RAFEEK (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

495 27/01/2026 THULASI V PRADEEP (HSBN) KALLUVETTUKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKAD, 
KATTUPPARA, 

CHELAKKAD POST, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

496 27/01/2026 RASHNA SARA K T ASHRAF K T (FTHR) 10/199 KOLOTHODI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

497 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA A ASHIQUE T K (HSBN) THOTTEKKADAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

498 27/01/2026 AMMAR ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL 
KAKKAT (FTHR)

KAKKAT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

499 27/01/2026 MEGHA C PRADEEPKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

Cheruvarathodi House, 
Muttungal, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

500 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA AHAMMEDNOORUDHEEN 
P P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

501 27/01/2026 ASHIQUE O V MOHAMMED ALI O 
V (FTHR)

OTTAMBIL 
VEMMULLY HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

502 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI ABU THAHIR (FTHR) VAKAYIL, 
KAPPUMUGAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

503 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
A 

Muhammed Shafi 
(HSBN)

Punchayil, Atteerippara, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

504 27/01/2026 Gautham C Raveendran 
Chazhyyottil (FTHR)

CHAZHYYOTTIL, 
Thottakkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

505 27/01/2026 RINSHA V ANWARUDHEEN 
VEMMULLI (FTHR)

VEMMULLI HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

506 27/01/2026 SNEHANJALI P DILEEP (HSBN) PANANGATT 
PARAMBATH, 

PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

507 27/01/2026 Rahmathunneesa K T MUHAMMED (FTHR) karattutoti, EPPIKKAD, 
EDAPATTA, 

EDAPATTA, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

508 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ameer C Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Chathanadan, 
Mulliakurssi, 

Keezhattur, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

509 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH HISANA 
SHERIN V K

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

510 27/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K 

APPA (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

511 27/01/2026 NIHAL K T ABDUL RAFEEQ K T 
(FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

512 27/01/2026 SARANYA M SARAVANAN (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

513 27/01/2026 Fathimath Hasna K Muhammed Ashrafali  
(FTHR)

Karimbanakkal House, 
Chenamparambu, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

514 27/01/2026 VINAYA HARIDASAN (FTHR) 08/140, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

515 27/01/2026 THASHREEFA BANU 
A 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ERICHIPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

516 27/01/2026 FASEEHA SHIRIN P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PULLURSHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

517 27/01/2026 Gayathri C Raveendran 
Chazhyyottil (FTHR)

CHAZHYYOTTIL, 
Thottakkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

518 27/01/2026 MIDHUN C PRADEEPKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

Cheruvarathodi House, 
Muttungal, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

519 27/01/2026 RASNA PARVEEN T 
K 

ABDUL RAZAK T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

520 27/01/2026 SABITHA P 
POOLAKKUZHI

Santhosh Kumar 
Kannathiyil (HSBN)

356, Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

521 27/01/2026 AMJAD C MAHABOOB (FTHR) 2/101/1, CHULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, MANATH 

MANAGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

522 27/01/2026 Mohammed Nizam P Sajitha P (MTHR) Pangeel House, 
Pullikkuth, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

523 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID C 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHERKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

524 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Shaheera MUHAMMED 
BASHEER E P (FTHR)

Erattapulakkal House, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode Post, 
679322, Perinthalmanna

  

525 27/01/2026 Rahna Sherin P Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

PalanPadiyan House, J 
N Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

526 27/01/2026 FAISAL RISHAD MARIYA (MTHR) 5/531 MUTHUKUTTY, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

527 27/01/2026 Sahla T P Jamsheed V (HSBN) 08/164 Vysiar House, 
Paramboor, 

Keezhattoor, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

528 27/01/2026 AKHIL K MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

Kalliyath, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

529 27/01/2026 ANIL CHANDRAN P CHANDRAN (FTHR) 8/31 PATHARI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHMANGLAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

530 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K SUBAIR BABU K 
(FTHR)

KEERI, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

MELATTUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

531 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJINAS 
P 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

POONCHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA 
POST, 

KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

532 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Husna. K KANHIRAKKADAVATH 
USMAN (FTHR)

Kanhirakkadavath 
House, Palur, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

533 27/01/2026 NIJAD C ANVAR SADATH C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKODAN 
HOUSE, J N Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

534 27/01/2026 BABY HRIDYA P BABU P (FTHR) PADUVANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 27/01/2026 AMRITHA K MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

Kalliyath, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

536 27/01/2026 SREELAL T DILEEP T (FTHR) 08/131A, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

537 27/01/2026 VISMAYA K SANKARAN (FTHR) KAPPUNGAL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

538 27/01/2026 Fardheen Khan PT Muhammedali PT 
(FTHR)

Pothiyil Thottiparam, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

539 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
OSAMA P 

SUBAIR PACHEERI 
(FTHR)

PACHEERI HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

540 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K K MUHAMMED UNAIS 
P (HSBN)

PALOLI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

541 27/01/2026 NIKHIL K Manikandan K (FTHR) Kalliyath, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

542 27/01/2026 NASHIDA SHIRIN K T Muhammed Nashid M 
(HSBN)

Melathil, Pacheeri, 
Mannarmala, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

543 27/01/2026 Adwaith Krishna V P Rajakumaran N (FTHR) Perezhi House, Mythri 
Nagar, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

544 27/01/2026 ARUN P SUNDARAN (FTHR) 8/30, PATHARI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

687932, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

545 27/01/2026 SAHLA M Aboobacker (OTHR) Cheelath, Elad, 
Elamkulam, Elad, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

546 27/01/2026 NAJVA C Anvar Sadath C (FTHR) CHERUKODAN 
HOUSE, J N Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

547 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH HASNA 
C 

SYED ANWER T 
(HSBN)

THENKAYATHIL, 
POORONAKKUNNU, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

548 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED UNAIS 
V 

SARAFUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VAKUPPANI HOUSE, 
KANHIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

549 27/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal K M Shamoon Shereef K M 
(FTHR)

Kiliyamannil House, 
Vattappara, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

550 27/01/2026 SHEEJA KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MARAKKADATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

551 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSAL M

MOOSA M (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

552 27/01/2026 ZOHA. P KHURAM B (FTHR) PALLATHODI, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

553 27/01/2026 Midhukrishna P Baburaj (FTHR) Pathath, Chelakkad, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

554 27/01/2026 ARCHANA K P MAHESH M P (HSBN) MALAYACHAMPULAKKAL, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

555 27/01/2026 Rahafath K R Sajeer P (HSBN) 7/345-B PAKKATH, 
VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

556 27/01/2026 NESLIN SCARIA M T SCARIA (FTHR) MANGALAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

557 27/01/2026 VISMAYA P VASU P (FTHR) 8/31 PATHARI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

558 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
PRASEELA M 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUCHIRIKKODAN, 
NEAR JUMA 
MMASJID, 

THEKKINKODE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

559 27/01/2026 Fathimath Feba Muhammedali PT 
(FTHR)

Pothiyil Thottiparambil, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

560 27/01/2026 Abdul Musammil Abdu Samad V (FTHR) Varangodan House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

561 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN A P 

Salahudheen A P 
(FTHR)

Alppatta House, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Melattur, Melattur, 
679326, Perintalmanna

  

562 27/01/2026 Fathima Pakkath Kadeeja (MTHR) Pakkath, 
Vattapparambs, 

Alipparamb, 
Alipparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

563 27/01/2026 SHIBIN ZAMIL SABITHA M C (FTHR) MANNENGAL 
CHERIKKALLINMEL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 27/01/2026 VIJILEESH K SANKARAN (FTHR) KAPPUNGAL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

565 27/01/2026 Asna K Anees K (FTHR) KAKKAT HOUSE, 
Kottaparambu, 

Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

566 27/01/2026 Fathimath Sana PK 
Pullanikkattil

Muhammed Shihab 
(FTHR)

Pullanikkattil, 
Vattaparamb, 

Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

567 27/01/2026 Abdul Muhaimin V Abdu Samad V (FTHR) Varangodan, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

568 27/01/2026 SHAHARBANU C H MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASHEER C A (HSBN)

CHOLAMUGHATH, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

569 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN K 

SHAREEF K (FTHR) KANJIRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAKKALKKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

570 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNAWAR K P 

ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKAMPARA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

571 27/01/2026 ASHIQ A P Salahudheen (FTHR) Alppatta House, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Melattur, Melattur, 
679326, Perintalmanna

  

572 27/01/2026 SHIBIL RAHMAN A K SALAHUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ANTHIKKAD, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

573 27/01/2026 FAKRUDEEN Mohammed Pilakkal 
(FTHR)

Pilakkal, Pacheeri, 
Mannarmala, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

574 27/01/2026 AMEENATHU 
SWALIHA K V 

YOUSUF (FTHR) KODUVALLI, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

575 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HARSHINA P K 

MOIDEEN (HSBN) VELLAPULLI HOUSE, 
KANHIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

576 27/01/2026 ABDUL MUSAMMIL ABDU SAMAD V 
(FTHR)

VARANGODAN 
HOUSE,10/150-1, 

PONNYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

577 27/01/2026 FASNA P K MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K (HSBN)

KAKKATT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

578 27/01/2026 SHAIMA ABDUL HAQ P (HSBN) Poothrodi, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

579 27/01/2026 SABITH A P Salahudheen (FTHR) Alpatta House, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Melattur, Melattur, 
679326, Perintalmanna

  

580 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fazil K M Shamoon Shereef 
(FTHR)

Kiliyamannil House, 
Cholomkunnu, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

581 27/01/2026 KEERTHANA P K RAJESH P K (FTHR) PATHARIKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

Chemmaniyode, 
Melattur, 

Chemmaniyode, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

582 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili K Muhammed Musthafa K 
(FTHR)

House, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

583 27/01/2026 ANEESA E ANEES (FTHR) 7/93, ELIKKOTTIL, 
MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

584 27/01/2026 Sujitha Pariyani (FTHR) Kiliyamannil House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

585 27/01/2026 SHAMEER K K KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) MEHFIL, MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

586 27/01/2026 SHABNA.O MUHAMMED (FTHR) OTTAYATH, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

587 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
CK 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  (FTHR)

CHERIKKALLAN, 
kappuparamba, 

thazhekode, 
THAZHEKODE west, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

588 27/01/2026 SHAHEEL RASHEED P (FTHR) PATHATH, JUBILEE 
ROAD 

THEKKINKODE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

589 27/01/2026 Mohammed Arifudheen 
VT 

Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Vilakkathodi, 
Ponnyakurshi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

590 27/01/2026 Haifarin. P Shihabudheen (FTHR) Paranthodan House, 
North Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

591 27/01/2026 ADHIL AMEEN S MOHAMMED AMEEN 
S (FTHR)

SHEELATH HOUSE, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

592 27/01/2026 VIJEESH V MOHANAN V (FTHR) VALIYATHRA 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

593 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA P ALAVI (FTHR) 13/28A PULIKKAL, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

594 27/01/2026 MUHAMED 
SHANFEER P A 

Aboobacker P M 
(FTHR)

5/76 Pokkakillath, 
Pallipady, Anamangad, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

595 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shahal K Mohammed Illiyas K 
(FTHR)

Kakkat, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

596 27/01/2026 Midhun V C Manikandan V C 
(FTHR)

Vadakkecheri House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

597 27/01/2026 Fathima Ishara N Noushad (FTHR) 361A, thazhekode, 
thazhekode, thazhekode 

west, 679341, 
perinthalmanna

  

598 27/01/2026 Sunuba Thekkinkattil Radhakrishnan T 
(HSBN)

Thiyyadiyil House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

599 27/01/2026 Rajisha K Rajakumaran K (FTHR) Karakkath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

600 27/01/2026 ANEESHA R RAJAN K V (FTHR) Valathala House, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

601 27/01/2026 FARVA JAMEEL N K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF DARIMI 

(FTHR)

NALIKKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
PATTIKKAD, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

602 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan A Sakkeer Hussain A 
(FTHR)

Andikkadan, 
Valapuram, 

Kuruvambalam, 
Valapuram, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

603 27/01/2026 SAFNA K MOHAMMED KASIM 
T T (HSBN)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

604 27/01/2026 Haifarin. P Shihabudheen (FTHR) Paranthodan House, 
North Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

605 27/01/2026 Navya. P Subramanyan (FTHR) Parakkalthodi, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

606 27/01/2026 SHAHID MT SAYID MUHAMMED 
MT (FTHR)

MUNDAKKATHODI, 
Vattapparamba, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perinthalmanna

  

607 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH MP 

HAMSA (FTHR) MANNUMPADIYAN, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

608 27/01/2026 Ayesha Fida A Rafeeque (FTHR) Thykkottil, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

609 27/01/2026 Anvar P K Mujeeb P K (FTHR) Pallikkulam, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

610 27/01/2026 Mohammed Yash E Musthafa (FTHR) Eyyamada, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

611 27/01/2026 JISHNU V SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

VALANALLOOR, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

612 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K K 

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

240, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

613 27/01/2026 Rahiyanath Ayamu (HSBN) 46, Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

614 27/01/2026 SHAINYA P P Kunchu P P (FTHR) Panangattu Parambil, 
Palur, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

615 27/01/2026 Anandhu Krishna P Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Ponnulli, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

616 27/01/2026 HAFSATH MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

PALLATHODI, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

617 27/01/2026 MARIYA M Muhammed (HSBN) Meembidi House, 
Kunnappalli, Pathaikara, 

Kunnappalli, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

618 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANJID SUBAIR 
CHAKKIKKULATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, PACHEERI, 

MANNARMALA 
POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

619 27/01/2026 ABDULLA AL 
RAJAAH K K 

ABDUL RAHIM K K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATT 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

620 27/01/2026 HANNA MOL K Abdul Jabbar K (FTHR) Karimbanakkal, 
Chethanamkurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

621 27/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan Abdul Subhan N (FTHR) NECHIYILTHODI, 
Pallippadi, Elamkulam, 
kunnakkavu, 679340, 

perinthalmanna

  

622 27/01/2026 Nithisha K Sura K (FTHR) KIZHISSERY, 
KAKKOOTH, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

623 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
K P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KURSSIPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

624 27/01/2026 VISHNU V MADHUSUDANAN V 
(FTHR)

VALANALLOOR, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

625 27/01/2026 Mohammed Hisan T Mohammed Rafeeq T 
(FTHR)

Tharayil House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

626 27/01/2026 KADEEJA SHAFNAS 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER A (HSBN)

ALIKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

627 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
SHIKE 

ABDUL SALAM 
SHIKE (FTHR)

KAYANIPARAMBIL, 
Jubilee Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

628 27/01/2026 SHAMLA JASMIN E Muhammed Basheer K 
(HSBN)

PATTANI, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

629 27/01/2026 RASHIDHA V T MOHAMMED AJMAL 
C (HSBN)

CHEENIKUNDIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

630 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
V 

SIYAU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

631 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
M H 

HYDARALI M M 
(FTHR)

MALAYAMKUMARATH, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

632 27/01/2026 Najiya Nasrin Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Thachankunnan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

633 27/01/2026 YOOSUF K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KAPPUNGAL HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHOOR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

634 27/01/2026 P P BEENA ABDULLA SAMEER 
JEEJU K (HSBN)

8/67-3.  49,malabar 
hills, kakkooth, 
perintalmanna, 

perinthalmanna, 679322, 
perintalmanna

  

635 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anees T K A Meraj (FTHR) Thonikkadavan, 
Pallikkunnu, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

636 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SANAHA K P 

ZEENATH (MTHR) KUNDAPADAN 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKAKAD, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

637 27/01/2026 HANEENA PARVEEN SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) NADAKALATHIL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

638 27/01/2026 Fathimath Sahina M Noushad A (HSBN) Pallath, 
Chethanamkurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

639 27/01/2026 VISMAYA P Satheesh (HSBN) Kondath House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

640 27/01/2026 SHAHIN K ALI K (FTHR) KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

641 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sheheem E Saidalavi E (FTHR) Elamkulam House, 
Alumkoottam, 

Cherukara, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

642 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rouf P Muhammad Rasin P 
(FTHR)

Pulloorshangadan, 
Kakkooth, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

643 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K ABDUL MAJID MK 
(HSBN)

Mankadakkuzhiyil, 
Cheerattamala, 
Pulamanthole, 

Palachode, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

644 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

MOHAMMEDALI N 
(FTHR)

NEERENGAL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

645 27/01/2026 NISHA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KILIYENGAL, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

646 27/01/2026 Mohammed Hashim P Basheer (FTHR) Pulkkada, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

647 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas K Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Karimpanakkal, 
Chethanamkurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

648 27/01/2026 AMALDEV A RATHEESH MON  
(FTHR)

ALLAKKATTIL, 
mukkilpeedika, 

valamboor, valamboor, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

649 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA 
KP  

MOHAMED AJMAL 
SHAREEF  (HSBN)

8/397, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

650 27/01/2026 SHABANAJASMIN.A.K SAFIYA (MTHR) AYANIKUNNATH, 
PERUMPARAMB, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

651 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
T K 

MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

Thekkekalathil, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

652 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD T K 

ABDU T K (FTHR) THAIKKOTTIL, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

653 27/01/2026 Haridas K Radhika (WIFE) Kanavu, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

654 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anas P K Saidalavi (FTHR) Pookkodan, 
Alipparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

655 27/01/2026 Vaishnavdas M Sindu Kp (MTHR) Meleparambath House, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

656 27/01/2026 Teena Biju BIJU GEORGE A 
(FTHR)

Arupathil, 
Cheerattamala, 
Pulamanthole, 

Palachode, 679338, 
Prrinthalmanna

  

657 27/01/2026 JAHANA THASNEEM 
EK 

Muhamed Ramees 
(HSBN)

Parambil House, 
Thirunarayanapuram 
UP, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

658 27/01/2026 SHAMEELA ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

659 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHIDA 
K 

MOHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KAKKAT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

660 27/01/2026 Fabina T Muhammed Rafeeq 
(HSBN)

Valiparambil House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

661 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fasalul 
Haque 

Hamza (FTHR) Poothankodan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

662 27/01/2026 SHAHNA C K Sharafudheen K (HSBN) Karimpanakkal, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

663 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
KP 

FAISAL BABU KP 
(FTHR)

8-171/5, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

664 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIR P Sajitha (MTHR) Parambil House, 
Thirunarayanapuram U 

P, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

665 27/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNA P Radha Krishnan P 
(FTHR)

Prasanthi, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

666 27/01/2026 ALMAN K FAISAL BABU K 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

667 27/01/2026 Hiba Firoosa 
Pulatharakkal

Musthafa Isthaqbal 
Cholakkal (HSBN)

Cholakkal, 
Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

668 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
V

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

669 27/01/2026 Farshad K Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkethil House, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

670 27/01/2026 AKHILESH K SATHEESH K (FTHR) KARUPARAMBIL, 
N.paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perintalmanna

  

671 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF T K 

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTEKKADAN 
House, Vattaparamba, 

THAZHEKODE, 
Thazhekode, 679341, 

Perinthalmanna

  

672 27/01/2026 SANGEERTHANA VINAYAN P (FTHR) POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


